SAN-050
Powerful decoder for integration in Barco CTRL platform
b Secure Appliance Node
b 4KUHD or 4x Full HD
output
b Compact design
Barco's  SAN-050  is  a  powerful  secured  applications  node.  It  is
used in the networked visualization environment of a Barco CTRL

Regulatory Model Name: P50_X
MTBF 309,000 hours
Order Information R985000 | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node
R985000IAU | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node AU
R985000I | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node CN
R985000F | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node EU
R985000D | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node IN
R985000RK | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node refurb
R985000BTW | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node TW
R985000G | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node UK
R985000B | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node US
Last updated: 30 May 2024
© 2024 Barco nv. Wszelkie prawa zastrze one. Powielanie w ca o ci lub w cz ci bez pisemnej zgody jest zabronione. Wszystkie nazwy marek i
produktów s  znakami towarowymi, zastrze onymi znakami towarowymi lub nazwami handlowymi odpowiednich w a cicieli. Ze wzgl du na
ci g e innowacje, informacje i specyfikacje techniczne mog  ulec zmianie bez wcze niejszego powiadomienia. Sprawd  www.barco.com, aby